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Call:
glm(formula = nPE ~ type

Coefficients:

Estimate
typeHamamatsu 3.3682078
typeHighQENNVT 3.3916647

typeHzC 0.3696733
typeNNVT 3.2986176
Signif. codes: 0 ‘***’

- 1, family = poisson(), data =

Std. Error z value Pr(>|z])
0.0005870
0.0003988
0.0018707
0.0009531

0.001

Ckok

5738.4
8504.3

197.6
3461.0

0.01

Ck

<2e-16
<2e-16
<2e-16
<2e-16

0.05

* % %

* kK

* % %

* kK

¢

(Dispersion parameter for poisson family taken to be 1)

Null deviance: 55350655
5729167

Residual deviance:
AIC: 7915838

Number of Fisher Scoring iterations: 5
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on 549674 degrees of freedom
on 549670 degrees of freedom
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